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 Понедељак 
Пр. 
Бр. 

Уторак 
Пр. 
Бр. 

Среда 
Пр. 
Бр. 

Четвртак 
Пр. 
Бр. 

Петак 
Пр. 
Бр. 

0815-0900           

0915-1000           

1015-1100             

1115-1200           

1215-1300           

1315-1400           

1415-1500           

1515-1600     
Креирање 

мултимедијалних 
садржаја  
предавања 

др С. Стошовић 

лаб.
206 

Анализа великих 
података – Big data 

предавања 

др М. Стојановић 

А1 

  

1615-1700       

1715-1800       

1815-1900     
  

Креирање 
мултимедијалних 

садржаја  
вежбе  

др С. Стошовић 

лаб. 
206 

  
Анализа великих 

података – Big data 
вежбе  

М. Николић 

лаб. 
1 

  

1915-2000       


